Sediment Pollution Control Violations

Civil Penalties for Violations of Sedimentation Pollution Control Act of 1973 (SPCA)
during the month of September, 2008

Case
Number

08-050
08-054
08-055
08-032
08-067

08-040

Person Assessed
Town of Mount Olive

Treva J. Kirkman Properties, LLC
Guilford Technical Community College
Richard Allen Watson

Patelos Group, Inc.

LGI Land NC, LLC

County

Wayne
Surry
Guilford
Surry
Wayne

Polk

Amount Assessed

51,480.00
4,400.00
5,000.00
1,500.00
5,000.00

116,424.00



